CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2025 (TRIATLON 2025) - Celkové, 08.06.2025

# Jméno Zemé
1 Strangmidiller Maxim (2011) CZE
2 Biba Tadeds (2010) CZE
3 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE
4 Kovar Antonin (2011) CZE
5 Kotopulos Nikos (2010) CZE
6 Sigka Adam (2011) CZE
7 Roha¢ Adam (2010) CZE
8 Plucar Vojtéch (2011) CZE
9 Ihn Simon (2010) CZE
10 Pirout Mat&j (2010) CZE
11 Z6n Jakub (2010) CZE
12 Hilpert Oliver (2010) CZE
13 Mazanek Matéj (2010) CZE
14 Studenc Filip (2011) SVK
15 Keilwerth Hugo (2011) CZE
16 Vrobel Richard (2010) CZE
17 Tobkova Ester (2011) CZE
18 Pazderkova Sofie (2011) CZE
19 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
20 Kulman Jakub (2011) CZE
21 Cuc Denis (2011) CZE
22 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE
23 Vasit Jan (2011) CZE
24 Zemek Antonin (2010) CZE
25 Houska Matyas (2011) CZE
26 Safrankova Anna (2010) CZE
27 Vichova Amelie (2011) CZE
28 Krutilek David (2010) CZE
29 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE
30 Novakova Nela (2010) CZE
31 Holub Vojtéch (2011) CZE
32 Minafik Tomas (2011) CZE
33 Pechova Apolena (2010) CZE
34 Skodova Daniela (2011) CZE
35 Jestfibkova Eva (2010) CZE
36 Rutarova Katefina (2010) CZE
37 Nesporova Viktorie Anna (2011) CZE

38 Bdhm Maty4s (2010) CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi

TI BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA

CSG TRI TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

TJ BIZU JBC
2BWINNER TEAM

ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
ROAD2KONA
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Sokol I. Smichov
Elite Sport Boskovice
Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
TI BIZU JBC

TTK Slavia V3 Plzeri
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Team Opava
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE
CzechTRI K. Team

Cas

00:36:55,15
00:37:03,14
00:37:11,19
00:37:30,86
00:37:57,97
00:38:03,50
00:38:18,18
00:38:27,92
00:38:47,62
00:39:12,18
00:39:17,78
00:39:26,92
00:39:44,63
00:39:45,72
00:39:59,73
00:40:39,70
00:40:59,12
00:41:06,02
00:41:08,92
00:41:14,22
00:41:29,16
00:41:34,94
00:41:39,07
00:41:49,77
00:42:25,17
00:42:27,28
00:42:45,37
00:42:50,76
00:42:53,36
00:43:00,25
00:43:11,50
00:43:13,11
00:43:13,49
00:43:13,80
00:43:28,47
00:43:32,98
00:43:42,96
00:43:54,10

Plavani
00:05:35,42(6)
00:05:34,96(5)

00:05:53,73(18)
00:05:35,51(7)
00:05:36,29(8)
00:05:53,91(21)
00:05:34,04(4)
00:05:36,56(9)
00:05:58,95(22)
00:06:09,04(26)
00:05:53,76(19)
00:05:49,09(14)
00:05:32,21(3)
00:06:26,33(35)
00:05:38,05(10)
00:05:29,26(2)
00:05:51,01(17)
00:05:41,57(11)
00:05:45,62(12)
00:05:45,91(13)
00:06:40,50(44)
00:06:37,37(43)
00:06:04,26(24)
00:05:26,68(1)
00:06:06,85(25)
00:05:50,74(16)
00:06:42,90(45)
00:06:04,13(23)
00:06:24,53(34)
00:05:53,76(19)
00:06:23,77(32)
00:06:32,58(38)
00:06:44,25(46)
00:05:49,55(15)
00:06:36,31(41)
00:06:24,11(33)
00:06:44,63(47)
00:06:13,74(27)

1. depo
00:00:33,44(6)
00:00:49,41(28)
00:00:32,54(3)
00:00:33,06(5)
00:00:50,79(31)
00:00:31,18(1)
00:00:54,84(40)
00:00:32,63(4)
00:00:43,01(21)
00:00:41,53(18)
00:00:52,68(38)
00:00:51,83(35)
00:00:51,28(34)
00:00:41,37(17)
00:00:35,52(7)
00:00:48,93(27)
00:00:52,47(36)
00:00:42,48(19)
00:00:36,72(10)
00:00:57,79(42)
00:00:45,54(24)
00:00:38,52(12)
00:00:40,95(16)
00:00:38,25(11)
00:00:40,92(15)
00:00:39,63(13)
00:00:42,80(20)
00:00:32,07(2)
00:00:52,56(37)
00:00:44,21(23)
00:00:50,17(30)
00:01:00,18(45)
00:00:35,73(8)
00:00:59,90(44)
00:00:39,92(14)
00:00:53,81(39)
00:00:50,81(32)
00:00:45,61(25)

Kolo
00:19:08,32(8)
00:18:55,33(6)
00:18:54,18(3)
00:19:11,02(9)
00:18:54,85(5)
00:18:51,08(1)
00:18:53,48(2)

00:19:11,11(10)
00:19:55,49(14)
00:19:45,90(11)
00:19:53,32(13)
00:19:52,35(12)
00:18:54,83(4)
00:21:00,93(20)
00:20:29,53(18)
00:19:04,12(7)
00:21:33,24(29)
00:21:13,55(25)
00:21:12,26(24)
00:19:57,47(15)
00:21:33,26(30)
00:20:53,16(19)
00:20:29,45(17)
00:22:07,68(36)
00:21:29,99(28)
00:21:06,82(21)
00:21:22,19(27)
00:20:02,20(16)
00:22:05,20(34)
00:21:37,65(32)
00:22:19,24(40)
00:23:44,51(46)
00:21:09,36(22)
00:21:37,44(31)
00:22:08,03(37)
00:22:07,66(35)
00:21:53,15(33)
00:21:10,63(23)

2. depo
00:00:34,52(5)
00:00:33,89(4)
00:00:36,15(10)
00:00:34,95(6)
00:00:37,68(15)
00:00:42,08(30)
00:00:45,66(38)
00:00:41,48(26)
00:00:37,38(12)
00:00:45,89(40)
00:00:42,04(29)
00:01:09,47(54)
00:00:42,08(30)
00:00:31,34(1)
00:00:36,91(11)
00:00:39,34(16)
00:00:36,14(9)
00:00:39,48(18)
00:00:43,25(36)
00:00:45,85(39)
00:00:53,54(47)
00:00:39,71(19)
00:00:42,70(34)
00:00:40,06(22)
00:00:53,64(48)
00:00:41,34(25)
00:00:41,51(27)
00:00:42,75(35)
00:00:35,22(8)
00:00:46,12(41)
00:00:41,17(24)
00:00:33,83(3)
00:00:35,17(7)
00:01:00,42(51)
00:00:42,69(33)
00:00:39,46(17)
00:00:37,53(13)
00:00:42,43(32)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

o
V

Béh
00:11:03,43(1)
00:11:09,53(3)
00:11:14,56(4)
00:11:36,30(7)

00:11:58,33(12)
00:12:05,23(13)
00:12:10,13(15)
00:12:26,13(16)
00:11:32,75(6)
00:11:49,80(10)
00:11:55,96(11)
00:11:44,15(9)
00:13:44,22(31)
00:11:05,74(2)
00:12:39,72(18)
00:14:38,03(43)
00:12:06,24(14)
00:12:48,92(20)
00:12:51,04(21)
00:13:47,18(33)
00:11:36,30(7)
00:12:46,16(19)
00:13:41,69(30)
00:12:57,08(23)
00:13:13,76(25)
00:14:08,73(38)
00:13:15,95(26)
00:15:29,59(49)
00:12:55,83(22)
00:13:58,47(37)
00:12:57,14(24)
00:11:21,98(5)
00:14:08,96(39)
00:13:46,48(32)
00:13:21,50(27)
00:13:27,92(28)
00:13:36,81(29)
00:15:01,66(47)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNS
DNS
DNS

Benda Vladimir (2011)
Veseld Zuzana (2010)
Stasa Matyas (2010)
Zdimal Jan (2010)

Linek Max (2011)
Adamcova Natilie (2011)
Mates Patrik (2011)
Prokop Tomé&s (2011)
Trnikové Karolina (2011)
Armando Raphael (2011)
Hartmanova Ann (2010)
Malinskd Miriam (2010)
Tepld Klara (2011)
Erbanova Viktorie (2010)
Ponsan Gabriel (2010)
Jedlickova Elen (2010)
Bubenikova Ester (2011)
Vokrouhleckd Sara (2010)
Simtinek Petr (2011)

Generovano dne 19.10.2025 01:12

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triatlon Team Opava
4SPORTS TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team
TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
Trilion team

TJ BIZU JBC

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
TJBIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA
Triatlon Plzen

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzen
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA

00:44:07,24
00:45:32,29
00:46:10,09
00:46:10,68
00:46:28,07
00:47:11,28
00:47:21,02
00:47:35,22
00:47:45,27
00:47:49,48
00:47:55,83
00:48:16,04
00:48:50,01
00:48:52,96
00:49:06,75
00:53:11,97

00:06:29,39(36)
00:06:14,08(28)
00:07:27,03(52)
00:06:17,89(30)
00:07:20,51(50)
00:06:36,83(42)
00:06:18,88(31)
00:06:57,38(48)
00:06:29,92(37)
00:07:19,97(49)
00:07:47,83(54)
00:06:34,23(39)
00:06:17,52(29)
00:07:45,45(53)
00:07:21,39(51)
00:06:36,05(40)
02:02:48,92()

00:00:43,53(22)
00:00:59,56(43)
00:00:56,01(41)
00:00:36,44(9)
00:01:16,97(49)
00:00:51,01(33)
00:01:03,01(46)
00:01:17,09(50)
00:00:48,64(26)
00:01:29,95(52)
00:00:49,76(29)
00:01:20,43(51)
00:01:15,39(48)
00:02:28,81(54)
00:01:06,68(47)
00:01:57,44(53)

00:22:15,63(39)
00:22:11,63(38)
00:23:09,75(43)
00:21:16,43(26)
00:24:18,09(49)
00:22:58,97(41)
00:24:05,55(48)
00:23:16,56(45)
00:23:07,73(42)
00:24:22,23(51)
00:24:19,22(50)
00:24:00,22(47)
00:25:45,66(53)
00:23:12,00(44)
00:25:25,91(52)
00:27:25,87(54)

00:00:48,91(44)
00:01:05,86(53)
00:00:47,66(43)
00:00:49,99(45)
00:00:58,20(49)
00:00:40,02(21)
00:00:37,63(14)
00:01:05,72(52)
00:00:40,97(23)
00:00:39,86(20)
00:00:32,31(2)

00:00:41,66(28)
00:00:44,78(37)
00:00:59,59(50)
00:00:46,36(42)
00:00:50,06(46)

00:13:49,77(35)
00:15:01,14(46)
00:13:49,62(34)
00:17:09,92(54)
00:12:34,28(17)
00:16:04,43(51)
00:15:15,93(48)
00:14:58,47(45)
00:16:38,01(53)
00:13:57,46(36)
00:14:26,69(41)
00:15:39,48(50)
00:14:46,63(44)
00:14:27,10(42)
00:14:26,39(40)
00:16:22,52(52)



